
EUREKA!™

A product of the Hopsteiner breeding program Eureka! is
the child of Apollo and Merkur. Extremely high alpha and oil

content translates to a big hitting variety full of resinous,
dank dark fruit.

TECH SPECS

IN THE BEER

IN THE RUB

Alpha Acid
Beta Acid
Cohumulone
Total Oil

17-20%
4.5-6%

28-30%
2.5-4.4ml/100g

43%
29-30%

<1%

8

OIL COMPOSITION

Myrcene
Humulene
Farnesene

Flavor Intensity
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